GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Metal Housed Industrial Series liquid level sensor pro-
vides a single point detection via a MOSFET output.
The sensor range was designed to directly switch incandes-
cent indicators, sounders or relays.
An infra-red LED and phototransistor accurately positioned at
the base of the cone ensure good optical coupling between
the two when the sensor is in air. When the sensor’s cone is

Sensor Termination 20AWG, 250mm PTFE Wires, 8mm Tinned
* O-rings sold separately, please contact us for details.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ITEM = -001
N-Channel Open Drain with Flyback protection
diode for use with inductive loads
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
D
Din
LOAD
ITEM = -001
N-Channel Open Drain with Flyback protection
diode for use with inductive loads
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
D
Din
LOAD
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
D
Din
LOADLOAD
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
Din
LOAD
ITEM = -004
P-Channel Open Drain
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
Din
LOADLOAD
ITEM = -004
P-Channel Open Drain
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
Din
LOAD
LOAD
ITEM = -005
N & P-Channel Open Drain Push-Pull Output
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
Din
LOADLOAD
LOADLOAD
ITEM = -005
N & P-Channel Open Drain Push-Pull Output
To rest of LL Sensor circuit
V+
0V
O/P
Din
R
ITEM = -002
Digital output with internal pull-up resistor
- Intended for connection to digital interface